Certuny,

LEGACY

93 N Rufe Taylor Rd, Greeneville, TN 37745

423-639-6781
423-470-5016 (Office Cell)
423-329-6781 (Gwen’s Cell)

ABOUT OUR TOWN — Greeneville

Greeneville Light and Power
The Greeneville Water Commission
Hummingbird Pickup, LLC (Trash)
Greeneville City Schools
Greene County Schools
Town of Greeneville

Police Dept

Public Works Dept
Greene County Sheriff’s Dept
Driver’s License Office

110 N College St, Greeneville TN 37743
516 N Main St, Greeneville TN 37744

129 W Depot St, Greeneville TN 37743
910 W Summer St, Greeneville TN 37743
200 N College St, Greeneville TN 37743

101 S Main St, Greeneville TN 37743
1209 Hal Henard Rd, Greeneville TN 37743

City of Tusculum

Town of Mosheim 1000 Main St, Mosheim TN 37818

Glen Hills Utility District (Water for County) 2710 Newport Hwy, Greeneville TN 37743
North Greene Utilities

Chuckey Utility District

Old Knoxville Hwy Utility District

800 W Andrew Johnson Hwy, Greeneville TN 37745
1005 Main St, Mosheim TN 37818

ATMOS Natural Gas

Comcast Cable

Laughlin Hospital
Takoma Hospital

1402 Tusculum Blvd, Greeneville TN 37745
401 Asheville Hwy, Greeneville TN 37743

423-636-6200
423-638-3148
423-552-8032
423-787-8000
423-639-4194
423-638-7105
423-639-7111
423-638-6152
423-798-1800
423-638-3285

423-638-6211

423-422-4051

423-639-8622

423-284-3145

423-639-6362

423-422-1660

888-286-6700

800-266-2278

423-787-5000
423-639-3151



